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Local 591 Northeast Region Representatives Contact List 

Position Name Cell Phone Email

Northeast Regional V.P. John Iuliano 516 492-0478 J.Iuliano@local591.com

Northeast Regional 
Chairman

Rey Castro 646 408-9555 Reycas21@aol.com

N.Y. 1 (JFK/LGA/EWR) Jimmy Kim 347239-1113 JimmyKim7@hotmail.com

LGA Title 1 Station Chairman John Young 631 796-8567 jeacyoung@gmail.com

JFK Title 1 Station Chairman Chris Lynch 516 680-6239 Cplynch29@gmail.com

N.Y. 1 (JFK/LGA/EWR) Title 5 
Section Chairman

Steve Gukelberger 347 840-0451 Sgukelbe@optonline.net

BOS Title 1 Station Chairman Rick Nelson 603 571-6732 rykorzdad@yahoo.com

EWR Title 1 Station 
Chairman

Max Zabihialam 732 277-8555 Madmax1216@comcast.net

DCA Title 1 Station Chairman Douglas Whitehead 443 848-1273 vikingarcher@comcast.net

RDU Title 1 Station Chairman Andrew Baird 919 753-4529 aafixajet@yahoo.com

PHL Title 1 Station Chairman Steven King 305 244-6863 captnking@icloud.com

SHOP STEWARDS JFK

Dayshift Title 1 E. Giannopoulos 917 709-4714 egianno@optonline.net

Paul Lancia 973 809-6144 Paullancia38@gmail.com

Ray Calascibetta 516 662-7006 Raycal99@gmail.com

Dayshift MLS Title 5 John Cruz 718 749-8313 JMCruzJr.2@gmail.com

Afternoon shift Title 1 Danny Field 516 889-0988 Duster1@optonline.net

Robert Barton 917 225-8384 Robarton67@yahoo.com

Mike Lalima 845 800-6454 Shoveldog50@yahoo.com

Midnights Title 1 Gennaro Bizzaro 516 319 -7109 gbizzarr@verizon.net

Dave Connolly 516 642-1227 Dconn8216@gmail.com

Yan Lin 917-353-6353 Ylin1288@gmail.com

Rajeev Nair 917-496-9857 Ajaynair321@gmail.com

Midnights MLS Title 5 Ray Singh 347 870-5605 Ray.Singh17@spsmail.cuny.edu
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SHOP STEWARDS LGA

Dayshift Title 1 Howard Klein 516 446-9793 Hmklein62@gmail.com

Afternoon shift Title 1 Xavier Seone 305 297-5831 Xman0302@gmail.com

Midnight shift title 1 Neil Budhai 845 313-6395 nbudhai@gmail.com

Thomas Heslin 516 924-5065 ToriTommy05@yahoo.com

MLS TITLE 5 Jacqueline Guzman 914-426-6681 Jguzman1968@gmail.com

SHOP STEWARDS BOS

Day shift Title 1 Todd Allen 603 930-2150 Toddallen123@hotmail.com

Afternoon shift Title 1 Dave Vanasse 781 405-6215 davevanasse@gmail.com

Night shift Title 1 Sean Martin 508 245-2926 Sean228@comcast.net

Vacant Vacant Vacant

FAC/GSE Title 2 Vacant Vacant Vacant
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SHOP STEWARDS DCA

Afternoon shift Title 1 Ronald Saint-Louis 786 374-1674 Jozy1877@hotmail.com

DCA Aft shift FAC/GSE Title 2 German Antayhua 703 869-6715 Katoof@msn.com

SHOP STEWARD PHL Aboudoulaye Diarra 267 690-0794 adiarra21@yahoo.com

SHOP STEWARD RDU John Albano 651 503-5469 jfalban@gmail.com

SHOP STEWARD EWR Scott Ellentuck 973 476-5921 Stuck1123@aol.com

SAFETY REPRESENTATIVE Reynaldo Castro 646 408-9555 Reycas21@aol.com

E.Giannopoulos 917709-4714 egiannooptonline.net

ASAP REPRESENTATIVE H Charalambous 917 579- 3200 hcharalambous@twu.org

E.A.P. Danny Wilson 631 334-0933 d.wilson@twu591.com

E.A.P. Benefits Coordinator Tony Lepore 940 536-8817 T.Lepore@local591.com

VETERANS COM.REP. Peter  Meyer 516 316-6259 pmeyer@twu.org
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